

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :03AAJCR5496B1ZE

1.	Legal Name	RAILFAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED					
2.	Trade Name, if any	RAILFAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED					
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	RAILFAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED, OPP. RAIL COACH FACTORY, KAPURTHALA, Kapurthala, Punjab, 144601					
5.	Date of Liability	07/05/2	07/05/2019				
6.	Date of Validity	From		07/05/2019	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Punjab Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signature							
Name		Priyanka Goyal					
Designation		Excise And Taxation Officer-cum- State Tax Officer					
Jurisdictional Office		Kapurthala - Ward No.2					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		23/05/2019					
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							



GSTIN	03AAJCR5496B1ZE
Legal Name	RAILFAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	RAILFAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 1

Sr. No. Address

1 UNIT NO. II, AUJLA ROAD, KAPURTHALA, Kapurthala, Punjab, 144601



GSTIN	03AAJCR5496B1ZE
Legal Name	RAILFAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	RAILFAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	MAYANK JAIN		
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR		
Resident of State	Punjab		
Name	SAHIL JAIN		
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR		
Resident of State	Delhi		
Name	NIKHIL JAIN		
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR		
Resident of State	Delhi		